Insulation
Product Description Order Code
Price Exclusive of VAT
15/01/25
Price Inclusive of VAT
15/01/25
Eurobatex Black 2m insulation 09x06 BIN9-06 € 0.85 € 1.00
Eurobatex Black 2m insulation 09x10 BIN9-10 € 0.98 € 1.16

PIPE SUPPORT 25-18 PS2518 € 6.87 € 8.11
PIPE SUPPORT 25-22 PS2522 € 7.48 € 8.82
Product Description Order Code
Price Exclusive of VAT
15/01/25
Price Inclusive of VAT
15/01/25
PIPE SUPPORT 25-28 PS2528 € 7.71 € 9.10
PIPE SUPPORT 25-35 PS2535 € 7.98 € 9.42
PIPE SUPPORT 25-42 PS2542 € 9.69 € 11.44
PIPE SUPPORT 25-48 PS2548 € 11.18 € 13.19
PIPE SUPPORT 25-54 PS2554 € 12.38 € 14.61
PIPE SUPPORT 25-64 PS2564 € 13.97 € 16.48
Eurobatex Roll 13x06x26m ROT1306 € 16.99 € 20.05
Eurobatex Roll 09x06x40m ROT9-06 € 16.16 € 19.07
Eurobatex Roll 09x06x70m ROT9-06X70 € 28.07 € 33.12
Eurobatex Roll 09x10x100m ROT9-10 ECQ € 52.85 € 62.37
Eurobatex Roll 09x10x50m ROT9-10X50 € 23.58 € 27.82
Eurobatex Roll 09x12x31m ROT9-12 € 16.99 € 20.05
Eurobatex Roll 09x12x100m ROT9-12 ECQ € 54.74 € 64.60
Eurobatex Roll 09x12x45m ROT9-12X45 € 16.16 € 19.07
Eurobatex Roll 09x15x40m ROT9-15X40M € 22.94 € 27.06
Eurobatex Roll 09x18x38m ROT9-18 € 29.47 € 34.77
€ 0.00
Eurobatex Self Adhesive Sheet 6mm x 1m x 30m SHIN06 AD € 285.42 € 336.79
Eurobatex Sheet 10mm 1m x 19m SHIN10-19 € 195.28 € 230.42